
 

Eckersley Hall Building Committee 

Meeting Schedule** 

 

Year 2014 

 

 

 

The following is the tentative schedule for Eckersley Hall Building Committee for 2014. 

The meetings will be held at the Middletown Police Department Community Room at 

222 Main Street at 6:00 pm. 

 

(Mondays unless otherwise noted) 

 

2014 

January 13 

January 28 (Tuesday) 

February 10 

March 10 

April 14 

May 12 

June 9 

July 7 

August 11 

September 8 

October 13 (Columbus Day) 

November 10 (Veteran’s Day) 

December 8 

 

** Contingent of availability of Community Room at the Police Department, to be 

confirmed December 2, 2013.



 

2013 Fed holidays 

Tuesday, January 1 New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 21 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Monday, February 18* Washington’s Birthday 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day 

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day 

Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day 

 


